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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:58:03
11:18:08
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11:06:58
11:16:47
9:48

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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12 11
1Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
11
1

:
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01 September 2024
 - 1826 mtr.

Aprilia RS 660 Cup - Race 2

140Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Motorcycle#

Leader history during the Heat

45 Niclas Alverstedt1 12 Aprilia RS 6601

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayMotorcyclein lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

45 Niclas Alverstedt Aprilia RS 66048.759 11:08:3821
45 Niclas Alverstedt Aprilia RS 66048.321 11:09:2632

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadMotorcycle#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

1245 Niclas Alverstedt Aprilia1
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